
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1430803010023000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 390,334

CAMA #: 143 08 0 30 10 023 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

MISS00102
MISSION WOODS MEDICAL & OFFICE PARK

    

Owner: MISSION WOODS MEDICAL & OFFICE PARK Legal: BLOCK A LOTS 1 & 2 MISSION WOODS SUB #2 LESS S 213.5' 
OF W 210' & LESS ROW AND LESS A TR BEG 566.52' N & 50' E 
OF SW COR SEC TH N 137.48

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 527033

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 31,950.79 31,950.79 63,901.58

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202709808-1 01/12/2023

31,950.79 0.00

01/05/2023

0.00

1 31,740.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

210.09

**********

31,950.79

Shelly 
Callison/Mission 

Check #Name/Amnt: 4652                Shelly Callison/Mission Woods Med    31950.79

202711165-1 01/27/2023

210.09 0.00

01/05/2023

0.00

1 210.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

210.09

MISSION 
WOODS MEDICA

Check #Name/Amnt: 4653                MISSION WOODS MEDICAL & OFFICE         210.09

202729978-1 04/26/2023

31,950.79 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

31,950.79

0.00

0.00

**********

31,950.79

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 31,950.79 31,950.79 210.09 64,111.67

64,111.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/28/2025 7:46:27 PM


