RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/28/2025 7:46:27 PM

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 390,334

Parcel #: 1430803010023000

CAMA #: 143 08 0 30 10 023 00 0 00

Sec: 8 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

MISS00102

MISSION WOODS MEDICAL & OFFICE PARK

Owner: MISSION WOODS MEDICAL & OFFICE PARK

Legal: BLOCK A LOTS 1 & 2 MISSION WOODS SUB #2 LESS S 213.5' OF W 210' & LESS ROW AND LESS A TR BEG 566.52' N & 50' E

OF SW COR SEC TH N 137.48

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2022	RL	527033	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	31,950.79	31,950.79	63,901.58
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202709808-1	01/12/2023	01/05/2023	1	31,740.70	0.00	210.09	31,950.79		
31,950.79	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Shelly		
Check #Name/Amnt: 4652 Shelly Callison/Mission Woods Med 31950.79									
202711165-1	01/27/2023	01/05/2023	1	210.09	0.00	0.00	210.09		
210.09	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	MISSION		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 4653	MISSION WOODS	MEDICA	L & OFFICE	210.09				
202729978-1	04/26/2023	04/26/2023	2	0.00	31,950.79	0.00	· ·	Lockbox Payments	
31,950.79	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				31,950.79	31,950.79	210.09	64,111.67		
64.111.67	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remai	ining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00